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1. Bill Number:   SB679S1 

 House of Origin  Introduced  Substitute  Engrossed  

 Second House  In Committee    Substitute  Enrolled 
 

2. Patron: Newman 

 

3.  Committee: General Laws and Technology 

 

4. Title: Elimination of state mandates. 

 

5. Summary:  Elimination of state mandates.  Eliminates several statewide mandates on local 

and regional government entities relating to procurement procedures, education, and land use. 

  

 

6. Budget Amendment Necessary:   

  

7. Fiscal Impact Estimates:   

7a. Expenditure Impact:   
Fiscal Year Dollars Positions Fund 

2012    

2013    

2014    

2015    

2016    

2017    

2018    

7b. Revenue Impact: 
Fiscal Year Dollars Fund 

2012   

2013   

2014   

2015   

2016   

2017   

2018   

 

8. Fiscal Implications:   

 

9. Specific Agency or Political Subdivisions Affected:   

  

10. Technical Amendment Necessary:   



  

11. Other Comments:   

  
 Date:   

 Document:   
 c:   


