Department of Planning and Budget 2012 Fiscal Impact Statement

1.	Bill Number: SB67	'9S1			
	House of Origin	Introduced	Substitute	Engrossed	
	Second House	In Committee	Substitute	Enrolled	
2.	Patron: Newman	n			
3.	Committee: General	Laws and Tecl	nnology		
4.	Title: Elimination of state mandates.				
5.	Summary: Elimination of state mandates. Eliminates several statewide mandates on local and regional government entities relating to procurement procedures, education, and land use				
6.	Budget Amendment	: Necessary:			
7.	Fiscal Impact Estimates:				
	7a. Expenditure Im Fiscal Year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018	Dollars	Positions	Fund	
	7b. Revenue Impac Fiscal Year 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018	t: Dollars	Fund		
8.	Fiscal Implications:				

9. Specific Agency or Political Subdivisions Affected:

10. Technical Amendment Necessary:

11. Other Comments:

Date:

Document:

c: